Coupe des Régions - ANRSO
Boucherville, 23- - 24-3-2024

@
MUSTANG

CLUB NATATION BOUCHERVILLE

Event 24 Boys, 50m Freestyle 17 years and younger
2024-03-24 - 17:08 Results Finals
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 - 122.59 FULLUM-HUOT, Edouard PCSC Toronto 2019-12-14
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 - 123.45 LUPIEN, Yannick CAGRA  ??? 1995-02-01
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 12 25.86  GOIN, Emil DDO Sainte-Foy 2012-02-24
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 21.73 AYOUBI, Mehdi ULAVAL Quebec 2022-03-25
Coupe des Régions ANRSO - 11: 36.00; 12: 34.00; 13: 32.00; 14: 31.00; 15: 30.00; 16 - 17: 29.00

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

12 years and younger

1. BARAN, Andre
CINQ-MARS, Alexy
JACOB, Marius
HOANG, Hayden
FUOCO, Alexandre
SAYAH, Adam
LEGAULT, Simon-Olivier
CZOP, Aleksander
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13 - 14 years

MICHAUD, Emanuel
VELISCO, Maxim
BARTCZAK, Maxime
THIFAULT, Charles
CHANG, Michael Jingqi
CHARBONNEAU, Emrick
TOUSS, Ahmed

PAGE, Luca

=
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15 - 17 years

=

SEKKAT, Yassine

HA, Huy Phan Anh
BENOIT-GALLIEN, Loic
BRAILEAN, laroslav
ELAISSI, Zacharya
DUVIDOVICI, Mark
GUILLETTE, Benjamin
OLIGNY, Emile

NGO A~WLN

12 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const

12 Velox

12 Club Natation Haut-Richelieu
12 Samak

12 Samak

12 Elite

12 Mustang Boucherville

12  Samak

13  Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

14  Velox

14  Velox

13  Elite

13  Samak

13 Mustang Boucherville
14  Velox

14  Velox

16  Mustang Boucherville
15 Mustang Boucherville

15 Complexe aquatique Saint-Const

16 Elite
16 Elite
15 Mustang Boucherville
15 Mustang Boucherville
15 Mustang Boucherville

30.56
30.72
31.12
31.58
31.80
31.98
32.30
32.93

28.44
28.49
28.55
28.67
29.03
29.29
29.75
30.35

25.89
26.05
26.06
26.51
27.13
27.27
2741
27.78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to C.N. Mustang Boucherville
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